
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

DeVoe, Dylan 5 1 24 6:08.200 14.617 14.821 15.072 315.288

Lusford, Eli 1 2 23 6:02.533 15.115 15.489 15.614 415.780

Tunnell, Cameron 6 3 23 6:13.684 11.151 15.650 15.832 16.055 616.244

Lunsford, Kelly 2 4 23 6:15.392 12.859 15.367 15.599 15.834 116.143

Altig, Lyle 3 5 22 6:04.010 15.564 15.863 16.029 516.262

Zieman, Spencer 4 6 21 6:09.029 15.280 15.439 16.015 216.851

Rude, Jerry 9 7 19 6:16.803 16.491 17.601 18.515 919.444

Gree Chris 7 8 19 6:17.390 0.587 17.029 18.124 19.049 719.871

Stobert,Richard (burrito boy) 8 9 18 6:03.112 16.109 17.761 18.684 819.902

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

DeVoe, Dylan 5 1 23 6:01.228 14.385 14.919 15.117 315.512

Zieman, Spencer 4 2 23 6:12.321 11.093 15.104 15.350 15.572 215.912

Lusford, Eli 1 3 23 6:15.592 14.364 15.146 15.335 15.553 415.773

Altig, Lyle 3 4 22 6:04.955 15.828 15.897 16.120 516.422

Lunsford, Kelly 2 5 22 6:15.380 10.425 15.279 15.455 15.815 116.539

Tunnell, Cameron 6 6 21 6:02.730 15.293 15.819 16.144 616.713

Stobert,Richard (burrito boy) 8 7 18 6:06.739 16.745 17.208 18.277 820.236

Gree Chris 7 8 16 6:08.085 18.344 19.996 21.699 724.285

Rude, Jerry 9 9 0   9 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:08.200DeVoe, Dylan 1 6:01.228 1 1 2124 23 47/729.4281.

6:02.533Lusford, Eli 2 6:15.592 2 3 5323 23 46/738.1252.

6:09.029Zieman, Spencer 6 6:12.321 6 2 8221 23 44/741.3503.

6:15.392Lunsford, Kelly 4 6:15.380 4 5 9523 22 45/750.7724.

6:04.010Altig, Lyle 5 6:04.955 5 4 9422 22 44/728.9655.

6:13.684Tunnell, Cameron 3 6:02.730 3 6 9623 21 44/736.4146.

6:03.112Stobert,Richard (burrito boy)9 6:06.739 9 7 16718 18 36/729.8517.

6:17.390Gree Chris 8 6:08.085 8 8 16819 16 35/745.4758.

6:16.803Rude, Jerry 7 7 9 16919 19/376.8039.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Tunnell, Richard 4 1 25 6:10.907 13.786 14.086 14.305 114.496

Foote, Brandon 1 2 25 6:16.578 5.671 14.037 14.111 14.251 314.426

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 3 3 24 6:17.867 13.983 14.358 14.617 214.952

Gree Chris 2 4 21 6:18.798 16.006 16.460 17.235 418.037

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Tunnell, Richard 4 1 26 6:08.333 12.042 13.366 13.729 113.880

Foote, Brandon 1 2 25 6:08.653 13.058 13.669 13.911 314.093

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 3 3 24 6:20.587 14.282 14.484 14.691 214.991

Gree Chris 2 4 19 6:06.763 17.146 17.683 17.985 418.550

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:10.907Tunnell, Richard 1 6:08.333 1 1 2125 26 51/739.2401.

6:16.578Foote, Brandon 2 6:08.653 2 2 4225 25 50/745.2312.

6:17.867Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 3 6:20.587 3 3 6324 24 48/758.4543.

6:18.798Gree Chris 4 6:06.763 4 4 8421 19 40/745.5614.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 2 1 25 6:03.276 14.034 14.174 14.316 114.410

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 4 2 24 6:07.266 14.396 14.582 14.841 615.011

DeVoe, Dave 1 3 24 6:10.336 3.070 14.273 14.430 14.674 314.912

foote, chuck 3 4 23 6:02.157 14.493 14.780 14.910 515.097

Tunnell, Richard 5 5 23 6:02.521 0.364 14.274 14.479 14.723 215.076

Bray, Jesse 7 6 23 6:04.552 2.395 14.472 14.717 14.934 715.511

Foote, Brandon 6 7 23 6:11.843 9.686 14.656 14.730 14.849 415.141

Moffet, Brad 8 8 21 6:10.220 15.521 16.059 16.435 817.156



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 2 1 25 6:00.759 14.053 14.093 14.213 114.319

Foote, Brandon 6 2 25 6:07.413 6.654 14.303 14.521 14.681 414.784

Tunnell, Richard 5 3 24 6:02.226 14.056 14.366 14.515 214.700

foote, chuck 3 4 24 6:14.979 12.753 14.475 14.605 14.758 515.004

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 4 5 22 6:01.722 14.707 14.945 15.207 615.735

DeVoe, Dave 1 6 20 4:49.635 14.329 14.477 14.568 314.735

Moffet, Brad 8 7 20 6:11.505 81.870 16.383 16.877 17.595 818.596

Bray, Jesse 7 8 0   7 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:03.276Hanlon, Jamie 1 6:00.759 1 1 2125 25 50/724.0351.

6:07.266Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 2 6:01.722 2 5 7524 22 46/728.9882.

6:02.521Tunnell, Richard 5 6:02.226 5 3 8323 24 47/724.7473.

6:02.157foote, chuck 4 6:14.979 4 4 8423 24 47/737.1364.

6:11.843Foote, Brandon 7 6:07.413 7 2 9223 25 48/739.2565.

6:10.336DeVoe, Dave 3 4:49.635 3 6 9624 20 44/659.9716.

6:04.552Bray, Jesse 6 6 8 14823 23/364.5527.

6:10.220Moffet, Brad 8 6:11.505 8 7 15721 20 41/741.7258.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Tunnell, Richard 2 1 25 6:13.219 14.551 14.595 14.705 114.836

foote, chuck 1 2 23 6:03.728 14.671 14.796 15.066 215.438

Lee, Joel 3 3 17 4:39.576 15.326 15.571 16.095 316.968

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  08/28/2015

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 1 1 21 6:07.984 12.947 14.672 15.939 216.703

Tunnell, Richard 2 2 21 6:08.072 0.088 14.247 14.798 15.802 116.893

Lee, Joel 3 3 0   3 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:13.219Tunnell, Richard 1 6:08.072 1 2 3225 21 46/741.2911.

6:03.728foote, chuck 2 6:07.984 2 1 3123 21 44/731.7122.

4:39.576Lee, Joel 3 3 3 6317 17/279.5763.


